NJW4105
 - 1 - Ver.1.1
HIGH VOLTAGE IO = 500 mA
LDO REGULATOR
■ FEATURES
● Fast transient response
● Wide operating voltage 4.0 V to 40 V

*This pin is not internally connected. Connect to ground or leave floating (open). Connect to ground to improve thermal dissipation.
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJW4105DL5-33A (TE1) TO-252-5-L5 Yes Yes Sn-2Bi 105A33 301 3000
NJW4105DL5-05A (TE1) TO-252-5-L5 Yes Yes Sn-2Bi 105A05 301 3000
NJW4105DL5-08A (TE1) TO-252-5-L5 Yes Yes Sn-2Bi 105A08 301 3000
NJW4105  DL5  -  05 A  -  (TE1)
Part Number Package
DL5: TO-252-5-L5
Output
Voltage